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SANJEEVANI	CULTURAL	COMMITTEE

the voice of youth
goonjgoonjgoonj

ORGANISES

A	MEGA	STATE	LEVEL
JUNIOR	COLLEGE
CULTURAL	EVENT

2025-2026

5th	December	2025

Student Co-ordinator

Dr. Tushar Wakse
Ms. Shilpa Jalkote

Ms. Swati Keswani
Ms. Surabhi Trivedi

Ms. Bhakti Jadhav
Ms. Vaishnavi Dakare

: 8082237957
: 9766720260

: 7721919104 
: 8770066932 

: 9975105676
: 8108833018

Faculty Co-ordinator



SANJEEVANI	CULTURAL	COMMITTEE

1. College ID Card / Admission Fee Receipt is must.

2. Discipline must be maintained.

3. Any type of indiscipline will result in strict action.

4. Use of vulgar, sexually explicit or violent language and

    performance is strictly prohibited.

5. All the participants will get Participation Certificates.

6. Participants should be dressed appropriately during the

   performances and the day of the event.

7. Students can participate in more than one competition.

8. All rules and regulations must be followed.

GENERAL RULES
the voice of youth

goonjgoonjgoonj



SANJEEVANI	CULTURAL	COMMITTEE

5th	December,	2025
Rules & Regulations :

1. Time limit 3 - 5 minutes.
2. Props can be used (prior information
    should be given to event heads)
3. Entry Fee : Rs.100/-
4. Trophy + Certicate
5. Cash Prize : 1st : Prize : Rs 1000/-
                       2nd : Prize : Rs.500/-
6. Time : 10.00 AM

SOLO	DANCE
the voice of youth

goonjgoonjgoonj

Faculty Incharge

Student Co-ordinator

Ms. Mayra Lachhani
Mr. Sannappa Kamble
Ms. Archana Nair
Ms. Kiran Khanchandani

: 9987026327
: 7030037177
: 9920040850
: 9322396900

Shreya Talekar
Shravan Mali

: 9022348672
: 9834250556



SANJEEVANI	CULTURAL	COMMITTEE

5th	December,	2025
Rules & Regulations :

1. Time limit 3 - 5 minutes.
2. Props can be used (prior information
    should be given to event heads)
3. Entry Fee : Rs.200/-
4. Trophy + Certicate
5. Cash Prize : 1st Prize : Rs.2000/-
                       2nd Prize : Rs.1000/-
6. Time : 10.00 AM

GROUP	DANCE the voice of youth
goonjgoonjgoonj

Faculty Incharge

Student Co-ordinator
Shreya Talekar
Shravan Mali

: 9022348672
: 9834250556

Ms. Mayra Lachhani
Mr. Sannappa Kamble
Ms. Archana Nair
Ms. Kiran Khanchandani

: 9987026327
: 7030037177
: 9920040850
: 9322396900



SANJEEVANI	CULTURAL	COMMITTEE

the voice of youth
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5th	December,	2025
Rules & Regulations :
1. Bollywood Hindi & Marathi songs are allowed.
2. Maximum duration for performance is 4 Minutes.
3. Karaoke & own Instruments are allowed.
4. Entry Fee : Rs.100/-
5. Trophy + Certicate.
6. Cash Prize : 1st :Prize: Rs.1000/-
                       2nd :Prize: Rs.500/-
7. Time : 10.00 AM

SOLO	SINGING

Faculty Incharge

Student Co-ordinator

Mr. Mayur Mathur
Ms. Surabhi Trivedi

: 8830840108
: 8770066932

Jerin Abraham
Raksha Vishwakarma
Priti Waghmare

: 8369892792
: 9326304472
: 7045386497



SANJEEVANI	CULTURAL	COMMITTEE

5th	December,	2025
Rules & Regulations :
1. Bollywood Hindi & Marathi songs are allowed.
2. Maximum duration for performance is 4 Minutes.
3. Karaoke & own Instruments are allowed.
4. Entry Fee : Rs. 200/-
5. Trophy + Certicate
6. Cash Prize : 1st Prize Rs.2000/-
                       2nd Prize Rs.1000/-
7. Time : 10.00 Am

GROUP	SINGING the voice of youth
goonjgoonjgoonj

Faculty Incharge

Student Co-ordinator

Jerin Abraham
Raksha Vishwakarma
Priti Waghmare

: 8369892792
: 9326304472
: 7045386497

Mr. Mayur Mathur
Ms. Surabhi Trivedi

: 8830840108
: 8770066932



SANJEEVANI	CULTURAL	COMMITTEE

the voice of youth
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5th	December,	2025
Rules & Regulations :
1. Duration is 3-4 Minutes.
2. Props are allowed as per requirement.
3. No controversial issue.
4. Entry Fee : Rs.100/-
5. Trophy + Certicate
6. Cash Prize : 1st Prize : Rs.1000/-
                       2nd Prize : Rs.500/-
7. Time : 10.00 AM

MONO	ACT

Faculty Incharge

Student Co-ordinator

Mr. Sudarshan Patil
Dr. Harshada Darekar
Ms. Shilpa Jalkote
Mr. Sadan Jaware

Monishka Desai
Yash Mohite

: 9920250314
: 9819956592
: 9766720260
: 8087867859

: 8551089588
: 7397862118



SANJEEVANI	CULTURAL	COMMITTEE

5th	December,	2025
Rules & Regulations :
1. Duration is 3-4 Minutes.
2. Props are allowed as per requirement.
3. No controversial issue.
4. Entry Fee : Rs.200/-
5. Trophy + Certicate
6. Cash Prize : 1st Prize. Rs.2000/-
                       2nd Prize. Rs. 1000/-
7. Time : 10.00 AM

MIME the voice of youth
goonjgoonjgoonj

Faculty Incharge

Student Co-ordinator
Monishka Desai
Yash Mohite

: 8551089588
: 7397862118

Mr. Sudarshan Patil
Dr. Harshada Darekar
Ms. Shilpa Jalkote
Mr. Sadan Jaware

: 9920250314
: 9819956592
: 9766720260
: 8087867859



SANJEEVANI	CULTURAL	COMMITTEE

the voice of youth
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5th	December,	2025
Rules & Regulations :

SKIT

1. No. of participants : 4 - 6 Members.
2. Competition will be held in Marathi & Hindi Language only.
3. Total duration of performance : 8 - 10 minutes.
4. Use of Make-up, drapery and background music is allowed in this event.
5. Copies of Script, Copies of theme of the Script in Marathi / Hindi must be submitted
 on the day of competition at the registration desk.
6. Skit should not be on controversial topic.
7. Use of vulgar & abusive language is prohibited.
8. Entry Fee :  Rs.200/-
9. Trophy + Certicate
10. Cash Prize: 1st Prize.  2nd Prize.Rs.2000/-  Rs.1000/-
11. Time : 10.00 AM

Faculty Incharge

Student Co-ordinator

Om Jadhav
Prachi Gaikwad

: 7666638983
: 8669572542

Mr. Sudarshan Patil
Dr. Harshada Darekar
Ms. Shilpa Jalkote
Mr. Sadan Jaware

: 9920250314
: 9819956592
: 9766720260
: 8087867859



SANJEEVANI	CULTURAL	COMMITTEE

the voice of youth
goonjgoonjgoonj

5th	December,	2025
Rules & Regulations :
1. Story telling can be in English, Hindi or Marathi.
2. Topics will be given on the spot.
3. Time limit : 10-15 minutes.
4. Trophy + Certicate
5. Time : 10.00 AM

STORY	TELLING

Faculty Incharge

Student Co-ordinator

Mr. Sambhaji Khandekar
Ms. Vaijayanti Patil
Mr. Anand Borde

Neha Chavan

: 7219370480
: 9960161095
: 9323035984

: 7977277192



SANJEEVANI	CULTURAL	COMMITTEE

the voice of youth
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5th	December,	2025
Rules & Regulations :

MEHANDI

Faculty Incharge

Student Co-ordinator

Dr. Varsha Sawlani
Ms. Komal Kamra
Ms. Kavita Sonawane

Khushi Surve
Anjali Dore

: 7850052299
: 9890111127
: 8149213191

: 8799834146
: 8421011241

1. Participants should bring their own model.
2. Reference for design is not allowed.
3. Only Indian designs are allowed.
4. Materials will not be provided by the College.
5. Time limit of 1 hour will be provided.
6. Entry Fee. Rs.100/-
7. Trophy + Certicate
8. Cash Prize.
             1st Prize.  Rs.1000/-
             2nd Prize. Rs.500/-
9. Time : 10.00 AM



SANJEEVANI	CULTURAL	COMMITTEE

the voice of youth
goonjgoonjgoonj

5th	December,	2025
Rules & Regulations :

ELOCUTION

Faculty Incharge

Student Co-ordinator

Dr. Padma Deshpande
Mr. Sanket Kulkarni
Ms. Chaitali Kulkarni

Bhavin Vakhare

: 9324285105
: 9594265330
: 9028830510

: 9326308488

1. Languages : English, Hindi, Marathi

2. Topic will be given on the spot.

3. Duration is 5 minutes.

4. Trophy + Certicate

5. Time : 10.00 AM



SANJEEVANI	CULTURAL	COMMITTEE

the voice of youth
goonjgoonjgoonj

5th	December,	2025
Rules & Regulations :

RANGOLI

Faculty Incharge

Student Co-ordinator

Dr. Suvarna Nikam
Ms. Reena Mishra
Ms. Siddhi Desai
Ms. Sonam More
Ms. Amrita Achantani

Khushi Surve

: 9860749114
: 8779374667
: 7888118020
: 9075412915
: 7972835633

: 8799834146

1. Only use of white chalk and Rangoli
    powder is allowed.
2. Use of stencils is prohibited.
3. Time limit of 1 hour will be provided.
4. Entry Fee. Rs.100/-
5. Trophy + Certicate
6. Cash Prize. 1st Prize Rs.1000/-
                      2nd Prize.Rs.500/-
7. Time : 10.00 AM



SANJEEVANI	CULTURAL	COMMITTEE

the voice of youth
goonjgoonjgoonj

5th	December,	2025
Rules & Regulations :

NAIL	ART

Faculty Incharge

Student Co-ordinator

Ms. Manju Jhurani
Ms. Sheetal Sharma

Khushi Surve
Anjali Dore

: 7040453145
: 9527575143

: 8799834146
: 8421011241

1. Participants have to bring their own model.
2. Use of sticker is not allowed.
3. Use of electronic device for idea is
 not allowed.
4. Time limit 1 hour.
5. Trophy + Certicate
6. Time : 10.00 AM



SANJEEVANI	CULTURAL	COMMITTEE

the voice of youth
goonjgoonjgoonj

5th	December,	2025
Rules & Regulations :

POSTER	MAKING

Faculty Incharge

Student Co-ordinator

Ms. Deepika Valecha
Mr. Sachin Phalke
Ms. Rachita Moorpani 
Mr. Saeed Shaikh

Prachi Gaikwad
Lavish Mandot

: 9272156124
: 9082356533
: 9922515708
: 9920154156

: 8669572542
: 7709479811

1. Paper will be given by the College.
2. Stencils are not allowed.
3. Time limit 1 hour.
4. Topic will be given on the spot.
5. Trophy + Certicate
6. Time : 10.00 AM



SANJEEVANI	CULTURAL	COMMITTEE

the voice of youth
goonjgoonjgoonj

5th	December,	2025
Rules & Regulations :

CARTOONING

1. Only chart paper will be given by the College.
2. Stencils are not allowed.
3. Time limit 1 hour.
4. Topic will be given on the spot.
5. Trophy + Certicate
6. Time : 10.00 AM

Faculty Incharge

Student Co-ordinator

Sakshi Patil
Arvind More

: 8422936630
: 9657317205

Ms. Deepika Valecha
Mr. Sachin Phalke
Ms. Rachita Moorpani 
Mr. Saeed Shaikh

: 9272156124
: 9082356533
: 9922515708
: 9920154156



SANJEEVANI	CULTURAL	COMMITTEE

the voice of youth
goonjgoonjgoonj

5th	December,	2025
Rules & Regulations :

HAIR	STYLE

Faculty Incharge

Student Co-ordinator

Ms. Namrata Singh
Ms. Saba Shaikh
Ms. Nikita Desale

Neha Chavan

: 9004103325
: 7841806324
: 9011209245

: 7977277192

1. Participants should bring their
    own model.
2. No wigs allowed.
3. All tools and styling aids allowed.
4. Time limit of 1 hour will be provided.
5. Trophy + Certicate
6. Time : 10.00 AM



SANJEEVANI	CULTURAL	COMMITTEE

the voice of youth
goonjgoonjgoonj

5th	December,	2025
Rules & Regulations :

BGMI

1. Each Lobby will consist of 25 squads for each Match.
2. Each Squad will consist of 4 members +1 substitute
3. Matches will be conducted on time
4. If any player fails to join. on time,
    then management is not responsible for it.
5. The committee’s decision will be nal.
6. Also record your games.
7. Trophy + Certicate
8. Time : 10.00 AM

Faculty Incharge

Student Co-ordinator

Ms. Swati Pillai
Ms. Shabana Ahmed
Ms. Gunjan Uchriya
Mr. Avinash Dongare

Bhavesh Mali
Omkar Gupta

: 8779757573
: 8850800512
: 8329520044
: 8424946978

: 8468950877
: 7378979108



SANJEEVANI	CULTURAL	COMMITTEE

the voice of youth
goonjgoonjgoonj

5th	December,	2025
Rules & Regulations :

PHOTOGRAPHY

Faculty Incharge

Student Co-ordinator

Mr. M. Aiman Khan
Ms. Saba Shaikh
Ms. Swati Keswani

Sumit Salve

: 9503736180
: 7841806324
: 7721919104

: 8779356182

1. Participants should bring their own Camera.
2. Theme will be given on the spot.
3. Entry Fee. Rs.100/-
4. Trophy + Certicate.
5. Cash Prize. 1st Prize. Rs.1000/-
                      2nd Prize. Rs.500/-
6. Time : 10.00 AM



SANJEEVANI	CULTURAL	COMMITTEE

the voice of youth
goonjgoonjgoonj

https://sstcollege.edu.in 

https://www.facebook.com/sstclg https://www.instagram.com/sstcollegeofficial

9321073000 | 9321074000 | 8446973000

Registration	Link

https://forms.gle/h5MJcpNuQAu2QgsA6

Scan	to	PayRegistration	with	QR

OR

https://www.youtube.com/@SSTCollege

https://www.youtube.com/@SSTEdupedia

Thank You

https://forms.gle/h5MJcpNuQAu2QgsA6
https://forms.gle/h5MJcpNuQAu2QgsA6
https://forms.gle/h5MJcpNuQAu2QgsA6
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